
Description

Exempt Policy 05-301-Direct Publications
----
Quote # Q-372706 and in accordance with
terms and conditions associated with
iContracts #701680
----
For the period: 10/03/2024-10/02/2025

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

PRO-EDU-TVOS
JAMF Cloud seat of JAMF Pro
for tvOSValis from 2024-10-03-2025-10-02

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

P2500920

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

09/17/24

Jamf Software LLC
DBA: JAMF Software  LLC
100 Washington Ave S Ste 1100
Minneapolis MN 55401-2155

        72.00

     2,850.00

UNT

UNT

        6.0000

        6.0000

     12.00

    475.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 10/02/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 1

John Parker
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ashley.arends@jamf.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  1

  2

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800

          $72.00
       $2,850.00
       $7,080.00
       $1,976.50

      $13,500.00
       $1,000.00

20425308Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0082199
Blanket Order:

Exempt per SFA Policy



Description

PRO-EDU-IOS
JAMF cloud seat of JAMF Pro
for iOSvalid from 2024-10-03-2025-10-02

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

PRO-EDU-MACOS
JAMF Cloud seat JAMF Pro for MacOSValid
from 2024-10-03-2025-10-02

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

P2500920

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

09/17/24

Jamf Software LLC
DBA: JAMF Software  LLC
100 Washington Ave S Ste 1100
Minneapolis MN 55401-2155

     7,080.00

     1,976.50

UNT

UNT

       12.0000

        3.3500

    590.00

    590.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 10/02/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 2

John Parker
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ashley.arends@jamf.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  3

  4

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800

          $72.00
       $2,850.00
       $7,080.00
       $1,976.50

      $13,500.00
       $1,000.00

20425308Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0082199
Blanket Order:

Exempt per SFA Policy



Description

CTB-EDU
A Mac authentication and account management
solution Valid from 2024-10-03-2025-10-02

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

PMS-NA-PLS
Premium Support Plus consisting of a dedicated
JAMF expert and 24x7 support valid from 2024-10-03
2025-10-02

000P20911D
SOFTWARE - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

P2500920

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

09/17/24

Jamf Software LLC
DBA: JAMF Software  LLC
100 Washington Ave S Ste 1100
Minneapolis MN 55401-2155

    13,500.00

     1,000.00

UNT

UNT

   13,500.0000

    1,000.0000

      1.00

      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 10/02/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 3

John Parker
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ashley.arends@jamf.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  5

  6

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800

          $72.00
       $2,850.00
       $7,080.00
       $1,976.50

      $13,500.00
       $1,000.00

20425308Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0082199
Blanket Order:

Exempt per SFA Policy



Description

     26,478.50

SER-NA-CNT-IMP-BSC
Configuration and implementation of JAMF
Connect designed for new JAMF Connect basic or
Education Customer

P2500920

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

09/17/24

Jamf Software LLC
DBA: JAMF Software  LLC
100 Washington Ave S Ste 1100
Minneapolis MN 55401-2155

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 10/02/25Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 4

John Parker
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ashley.arends@jamf.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

           .00

           .00DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800
150002-29002-773800

          $72.00
       $2,850.00
       $7,080.00
       $1,976.50

      $13,500.00
       $1,000.00

20425308Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0082199
Blanket Order:

Exempt per SFA Policy


